MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS
7/20 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
PT = POST TOP      A = ARM MOUNT      AM = ARM MID-MOUNT      W = WALL MOUNT
Luminaires are available in the following mounting configurations. Consult individual Spec Sheets for details.

CH44
7” SQ x 3” H
Order Example:
CH44-36”-1527
Order Example:
SH44-48”-1527
Order Example:
CAT-1527
SH27
CH271
6-3/8” SQ x 5-7/8” H
SH28
CH282
7-3/4” SQ x 8” H
CAT
6-1/8” W x 11-1/4” H
See luminaire spec sheet for compatibility.
1For use with ballast up to 100w.
2For use with 150w-250w ballast.
48”36”
44PB44PB 450PB450PB 550PB550PB 27PB27PB 28PB28PB
PIER BASESPIER BASES
673PB673PB P1PBP1PB P2PBP2PB
CHAIN/PIER CANOPIESCHAIN/PIER CANOPIES
SH44SH44
CH44CH44
SH27SH27
CH27CH27
SH28SH28
CH28CH28
44PB44PB 450PB450PB 550PB550PB 27PB27PB 28PB28PB
PIER BASESPIER BASES
673PB673PB P1PBP1PB P2PBP2PB
CHAIN/PIER CANOPIESCHAIN/PIER CANOPIES
SH44SH44
CH44CH44
SH27SH27
CH27CH27
SH28SH28
CH28CH28
44PB44PB 450PB450PB 550PB550PB 27PB27PB 28PB28PB
PIER BASESPIER BASES
673PB673PB P1PBP1PB P2PBP2PB
CHAIN/PIER CANOPIESCHAIN/PIER CANOPIES
SH44SH44
CH44CH44
SH27SH27
CH27CH27
SH28SH28
CH28CH28
44PB 450PB 550PB 27PB 28PB
PIER BASES
673PB P1PB P2PB
CHAIN/PIER CANOPIES
SH44
CH44
SH27
CH27
SH28
CH28
CATENARY
CAT
6-1/8" W X 11-1/4" H
ORDER EXAMPLE
CAT-1527
7"
7"
3"
10 1/2"
3 3/4"
5 3/4"
11 7/8"
6 3/8"
5 7/8"
6 3/8"
7 3/4"
8"
7 3/4"
6 1/8"
8 1/4"
12"
12"1/4"
8"
8"1/4"
7"
7"
3"
6 3/8"
7 3/4"
7 3/4"
8"
6 3/8"
5 7/8"
44PB 450PB 550PB 27PB 28PB
PIER BASES
673PB P1PB P2PB
CHAIN/PIER CANOPIES
SH44
CH44
SH27
CH27
SH28
CH28
CATENARY
CAT
6-1/8" W X 11-1/4" H
ORDER EXAMPLE
CAT-1527
7"
7"
3"
10 1/2"
3 3/4"
5 3/4"
11 7/8"
6 3/8"
5 7/8"
6 3/8"
7 3/4"
8"
7 3/4"
6 1/8"
8 1/4"
12"
12"1/4"
8"
8"1/4"
7"
7"
3"
6 3/8"
7 3/4"
7 3/4"
8"